
No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kata TSANG PAK YIN 曾栢賢 當選
2 Male Cadet Ind. Kata CHIU WING HEI 招頴羲 後補1
3 Male Cadet Ind. Kata WONG NURI 黃溢牽 後補2
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kata LEE NGAI YI 李藝怡 當選
2 Female Cadet Ind. Kata WONG HAN YI HIDY 黃幸宜 後補1
3 Female Cadet Ind. Kata TANG YI CHING KYLIE 鄧薏晴 後補2
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -52kg LAM TSZ PUI 林只棓 當選
2 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -52kg CHOI KAI CHUN PETER 蔡啟俊 後補1
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -70kg FELD OSKAR MICHEL HENRI 盧天恆 自動當選
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -47kg LUI MAN YU 呂雯洳 自動當選
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -54kg WONG HAN YI HIDY 黃幸宜 自動當選
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite +54kg CHEUNG HEI SIN DELLA 張喜善 當選
2 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite +54kg WONG TSZ YING 黃紫瑩 後補1
3 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite +54kg AU YEUNG HEI YU 歐陽熙孺 後補2

No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Junior Ind. Kata CHIU CHUN YIN 招俊然 當選
2 Male Junior Ind. Kata WONG TSZ HIN ISAAC 黃子軒 缺席

CHIU CHUN YIN 招俊然
CHIU WING HEI 招頴羲
TSANG PAK YIN 曾栢賢

1 Male Junior Ind. Kumite -55kg WONG TSZ HIN ISAAC 黃子軒 自動當選
1 Male Junior Ind. Kumite -76kg CHAN KA YUK 陳家玉 自動當選

No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 U21 Male Ind. Kata TANG YU HIN 鄧宇軒 自動當選
1 U21 Female Ind. Kata MA HEI YU 馬晞如 當選
2 U21 Female Ind. Kata CHEUNG WING YI 張詠宜 後補1
1 U21 Male Ind. Kumite -60kg MA CHI KIN 馬銍鍵 自動當選
1 U21 Male Ind. Kumite -67kg CHENG HUI PAN 鄭栩彬 自動當選
1 U21 Female Ind. Kumite -61kg CHOW HEI WOOD 周曦活 自動當選
1 U21 Female Ind. Kumite -68kg AU HANG YEE 歐杏儀 自動當選
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No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Senior Ind. Kata HUNG HO WAI HOWARD 洪晧崴 當選
2 Male Senior Ind. Kata MA HO FAI 馬浩輝 後補1
3 Male Senior Ind. Kata CHENG TSZ MAN CHRIS 鄭子文 因病退出
1 Female Senior Ind. Kata LO SUM MAN 羅心汶 當選
2 Female Senior Ind. Kata WONG SZE MAN 王思敏 後補1

MA KA MAN 馬嘉敏
WONG SZE MAN 王思敏

WU LOK MAN 胡樂敏
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -55kg LEUNG MAN HIM 梁文謙 當選
2 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -55kg MA YUN TING 馬潤庭 後補1
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -60kg CHAU KA HIM 周家謙 當選
2 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -60kg MA CHI KIN 馬銍鍵 後補1
3 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -60kg YIP CHUN PONG 葉振邦 後補2
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -67kg CHENG HUI PAN 鄭栩彬 自動當選
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite +84kg TONG CHEUK PAN 唐焯彬 自動當選
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -50kg LIN ZHIZHEN 林祉真 自動當選
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -55kg CHAN LING LING 陳玲玲 自動當選
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -61kg CHOW HEI WOOD 周曦活 自動當選
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -68kg WONG CHEUK LEE 黃卓莉 自動當選
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite +68kg HO KAI YAN 何佳恩 自動當選
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1 Female Senior Team Kata

Senior

自動當選

Remarks: 上述人仕自動當選並且無需出席該項目之選拔。
Approved by head coach Mr. William Thomas.



No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Senior Ind. Kata HUNG HO WAI HOWARD 洪晧崴 當選
2 Male Senior Ind. Kata LAU CHI MING 劉知名 後補1
3 Male Senior Ind. Kata MA HO FAI 馬浩輝 後補2
4 Male Senior Ind. Kata CHENG TSZ MAN CHRIS 鄭子文 因病退出
1 Female Senior Ind. Kata LAU MO SHEUNG GRACE 劉慕裳 自動當選
2 Female Senior Ind. Kata LO SUM MAN 羅心汶 後補1
3 Female Senior Ind. Kata WONG SZE MAN 王思敏 後補2
4 Female Senior Ind. Kata CHEUNG WING YI 張詠宜 後補3

MA KA MAN 馬嘉敏
WONG SZE MAN 王思敏

WU LOK MAN 胡樂敏
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -55kg LEUNG MAN HIM 梁文謙 當選
2 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -55kg MA YUN TING 馬潤庭 後補1
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -60kg CHAU KA HIM 周家謙 當選
2 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -60kg MA CHI KIN 馬銍鍵 後補1
3 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -60kg YIP CHUN PONG 葉振邦 後補2
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -67kg CHENG HUI PAN 鄭栩彬 自動當選
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -50kg TSANG YEE TING 曾綺婷 自動當選
2 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -50kg LIN ZHIZHEN 林祉真 後補1
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -55kg CHOI WAN YU 蔡韻瑜 當選
2 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -55kg CHAN LING LING 陳玲玲 因病退出
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -61kg CHOW HEI WOOD 周曦活 當選
2 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -61kg KWOK HOI TUNG 郭鎧彤 缺席
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -68kg WONG CHEUK LEE 黃卓莉 自動當選
1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite +68kg HO KAI YAN 何佳恩 自動當選

Approved by head coach Mr. William Thomas. Rev. 21/3/2023
Remarks: 上述人仕自動當選並且無需出席該項目之選拔。
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